DANNY ALVAREZ DEL RIO RUMBELOW

Languages : Spanish Fluent (Latin American)
Mobile: 07500 427 457
Email: dannyrumbelow@gmail.com Full UK driving license

First aid Certificate: Emergency first aid at work level 3

Assistant Directors Dept in Commercials / Music Videos / Online Content / Short Films. Experience working with Celebrities / Children / Actors /
Large groups of SA’s. Also worked with worked with Low Loaders / Russian Arm & Action Vehicles / Underwater Crew / Animals / Stunts / SFX
and VFX teams.

2nd AD - TVC / PROMOS

PRODUCTION COMPANY PRODUCT DIRECTOR / PRODUCER 1st AD ROLE

OB MANAGEMENT TVC - BOLT ‘Where To’ Thomas James / Venessa Jack Green 2ndAD
McDonnell

RIFF RAFF TVC - BBC3 ‘BACK ON TV’ Rich Hall / Rosie Litterick Dave Calland 2ndAD

GASS & ELECTIRC TVC - BP ‘PLUG IN’ Dan Ross / Doug Pye Steve Wingrove 2ndAD

CHERRY TVC - BOOTS ‘SUMMER BETTER BE READY’ Jake Nava / Ben Cooper Chis Kelly 2ndAD

OLIVERS ISLAND TVC - CMA ‘The Online Rip-Off, Tip-Off’ Sam Bailey / Patrick Steve Wingrove 2ndAD
Schulenburg

AGILE TVC - EXPEDIA ‘RUG’ Fatal Fam / Igor Degtaiver James Dyer 2ndAD

THE PRODUCTION BOOTH TVC -HSBC MORTGAGES Marcus Liversedge / Tom Booth T + James Dyer 2ndAD

COMPULSERY TVC - BREWDOG ‘LOST LAGER’ Taz Delix / James Cross Steve Wingrove 3rdAD



LAFOUR FILMS

ARMOURY FILMS

ODELAY

FUDGE PARK / BBC 3

OBJECT & ANIMAL

LOWKEY FILMS

PARTIZAN

YOODOO FILMS

LA FAMILIA

PARTIZAN

UNTOLD STUDIOS

ODELAY

STICKER

PARTIZAN

ODELAY

PULSE FIMS

TVC - BIANCA SAUNDERS ‘Paris Week’

TVC - MASTERCARD ‘Campus recruitment’

TVC - Vintry and Mercer

Tv Pilot - Durins Heath

Promo - FKA TWIGS ‘CAPRISUN’

Promo - FREDO fi DAVE “Money Talks ’

Promo - CELEST ‘Little Runaway’

Promo - ROYAL BLOOD ‘TYPHOON"

Promo- - JAX JONES ‘i miss v’

Promo - BREE RUNWAY ’Little Nokia’

Promo - STORMZY ft ED SHEERAN & BURNA BOY ‘OWN [T

Promo - STOMZY -Wiley Flow

Promo - JOSEF SALVAT - ‘Paper Moons’

Promo - DAVE, ft FREDO ‘Funky Friday’

Promo - MAHALIA FT'BURNA BOY ‘SIMMER’

Promo - OLIVIA DEAN ‘ok Love you bye’

Bianca Saunders / Chiara
Lafour

Calum MacDairmid / Clare
Gibson

Gwilym Lewis-Brooke / iona
mathieson

Charlotte Regan / Phil Gilbert

Aidan Zamari / Alex
Chamberlin

Edem Warnoo / Ersan
Beskardes

Sophie Jones / Mayling Wong
Quintain Deronzier / Savvas

Savrous

Santiago Arbalaez / Bea
Alessio

Ali Kurr / Mayling Wong
Nathan Tettey / Natalie Steiner
Kc Lock / Manoela Chiabai
Elliot Gonzo / Noor Maih
Oliver Jennings / Mayling
Wong

Kc Lock / Manoela Chiabai

Stella Scott / Ersan Beskardes

Jack Meredith

Daniel Smith

Sam Fullerton

Tom Wynborne

Jack Meredith

Chril Malin

Tom Wynborne

Jack Meredith

Tom Wynborne

Jack Meredith

Daniel Smith

George Nelson

Rosie Owen

Tom Wynbourne

Toby Hagarthy

Joe Stars

2ndAD

2ndAD

2ndAD

2ndAD

2ndAD

2ndAD

2ndAD

3rdAD

2ndAD

2ndAD

3rdAD

2ndAD

2ndAD

2ndAD

2ndAD

2ndAD



AGILE

ODELAY

PARTIZAN

STADIUM

PARTIZAN

ELIXIR PICTURES

Promo

Promo

Promo

Promo

Promo

Promo

- AERIS ROVES ‘Offline’

-M.O FT AJ TRACEY

-METRONOMY ‘Lately’

- OCTAVIAN ft AJ TRACEY ‘“LIT”

- ANIE CAHILL ‘Beauty is a Lie’

- GIGGS ‘Big Bad Album Promo’

Sam Taylor / Ersan Beskardes

Kc Lock / Gwilym Lewis-Brooks

Joseph Mount / Mayling Wong

Above Ground / Mickey Voak

Will Dohrn / Mayling Wong

Myles Whittingham / Mouktar
Mohammed

Luke Goodrich

Daniel Smith

Tom Wynbourne

Tom Wynbourne

Tom Wynbourne

Alex Mills

2ndAD

2ndAD

2ndAD

2ndAD

2ndAD

2ndAD



